1
Semiconductor
CAUTION: These devices are sensitive to electrostatic discharge; follow proper IC Handling Procedures.
Copyright © Harris Corporation 1998
CA3130, CA3130A
15MHz, BiMOS Operational Amplifier with
MOSFET Input/CMOS Output
CA3130A and CA3130 are op amps that combine the

INPUT
NULL
Ordering Information
PART NO.
(BRAND)
TEMP.
RANGE
(oC) PACKAGE
PKG.
NO.
CA3130AE -55 to 125 8 Ld PDIP E8.3
CA3130AM
(3130A)
-55 to 125 8 Ld SOIC M8.15
CA3130AM96
(3130A)
-55 to 125 8 Ld SOIC
Tape and Reel
M8.15
CA3130AT -55 to 125 8 Pin Metal Can T8.C
CA3130E -55 to 125 8 Ld PDIP E8.3
CA3130M
(3130)
-55 to 125 8 Ld SOIC M8.15
CA3130M96
(3130)
-55 to 125 8 Ld SOIC
Tape and Reel
M8.15
CA3130T -55 to 125 8 Pin Metal Can T8.C
September 1998 File Number 817.4
2
Absolute Maximum Ratings Thermal Information
DC Supply Voltage (Between V+ And V- Terminals) . . . . . . . . . .16V